
W.C.W.D.C.A. Field Trial Bracing Sheet 
 

OPEN ALL AGE 
10/23/09—10/25/09 

 Judge:  AL LUCAS 
Judge:  STANLEY ZDON 

 

Brace Call Name Dog Name Breed Sex Handler 
1 ASPEN BRAVEHEART N FLATROCK PRIDE GSP F MULLINEAUX 
1 LUKE BILL’S LAST CHANCE ENG SET M POMFRET 
2 BLEU AXEL’S BLEU BAYOU V. REITERALM WEIM M MULLINEAUX 
2 SPECTER SPECTER ENG SET M POMFRET 
3 EASY LADY EASY BRAVEHEART VIZ F MULLINEAUX 
3 GUS P.R.’S GUSTOPHER OF ROCK POINT VIZ M PESCOD 
4 ROGUE AZTEC’S MIDNIGHT SHIFT WEIM M CARWILE 
4 MEMPHIS BRAVEHEARTS WHITESLINE 

MEMPHIS 
GSP M MULLINEAUX 

5 SPIRIT WEST WIND’S HIGH SPIRIT GSP F MULLINEAUX 
5 BYE     
6 HOLLY HOLIDAY THRILL POINTER F MULLINEAUX 
 BYE     

7 HARLEY HARLEY’S DREAM SADDLE GSP M MULLINEAUX 
 BYE     
      
      
      
      
      
      

OPEN  LIMITED GUN DOG 
10/23/09—10/25/09 

 Judge:  TIM CARWILE      NOTE JUDGING 
Judge:  WAYNE SCUBALEK  CHANGE 

NOTE JUDGING CHANGE 

Brace Call Name Dog Name Breed Sex Handler 
1 EASY LADY EASY BRAVEHEART VIZ F MULLINEAUX 
1 GUS P.R.’S GUSTOPHER OF ROCK POINT VIZ M PESCOD 
2 CUTTER BITTEROOT SEMPER FI CUTTER VIZ M SAILS 
2 SUZIE GC SUZIE B VD ESSERBURG GWP F MULLINEAUX 
3 BRINKLEY LADY BRINKLEY VIZ F POMFRET 
3 BLEU AXEL’S BLEU BAYOU OF REITERALM WEIM M MULLINEAUX 
4 MEMPHIS BRAVEHEARTS WHITELINE MEMPHIS GSP M MULLINEAUX 
4 RUDI BARON RUDIGER V. STRADIVARIUS GSP M SMITH 
5 ZIGGY GOULDS JUS GIT R DONE WEIM M ZDON 
5 ASPEN BRAVEHEART N FLATROCKS PRIDE GSP M MULLINEAUX 
6 DARCY TIBER CREEKS RUSHCREEK DARCY VIZ F ROWELL 
6 BOCA OUR WUNDERSCHON BOCA V. REIT. WEIM M MULLINEAUX 
7 HAPPY RAVENSWOOD HAPPY TALK GSP F MULLINEAUX 

 



W.C.W.D.C.A. Field Trial Bracing Sheet 
 

OPEN GUN DOG 
10/23/09—10/25/09 

 Judge:  JEFF BROWN 
Judge:  THOMAS DIGNEY 

 

Brace Call Name Dog Name Breed Sex Handler 
1 DIESEL BLITZKRIEG’S DIESEL V REITERALM WEIM M MULLINEAUX 
1 JOEY TIBER CREEK’S RICOCHET JOEY VIZ M POMFRET 
2 MEADOW ASHCROF’S WHIMSICAL WEIM F MULLINEAUX 
2 SARA RICOCHET’S TANGLED UP IN BLUE VIZ F POMFRET 
3 ABBY BLITZKRIEG’S FIRST LADY V. REIT. WEIM F MULLINEAUX 
3 AVA ARTEMIS AVA VON ZDON WEIM F ZDON 
4 MEMPHIS BRAVEHEARTS WHITELINE MEMPHIS GSP M MULLINEAUX 
4 TWISTER STORM’S SLICK TWISTER WEIM M SMITH 
5 ASPEN BRAVEHEART N FLAT ROCKS PRIDE GSP M  MULLINEAUX 
5 DIXIE SAWMILL RICOCHET SOUTHBOUND VIZ F POMFRET 
6 BOCA OUR WUNDERSCHON BOCA V. REIT WEIM M MULLINEAUX 
6 MOKI RUSHCREEK SEMPERFIRED MOKA VIZ M ROWELL 
7 SAGE IZZY WINDANCE SAGE V PHOTO WEIM F MULLINEAUX 
7 DALE WESTENDS’ BACK TO THE FUTURE WEIM M ZDON 
8 HOLLY HOLIDAY THRILL POINTER F MULLINEAUX 
8 ROXIE SILVER RAIN’S ROCK N ROLL ROXIE WEIM F BARBER 
      
      
      
      
      
      

      
OPEN  DERBY 

10/23/09—10/25/09 
 Judge:  TIM CARWILE 

Judge:  STANLEY ZDON 
 

Brace Call Name Dog Name Breed Sex Handler 
1 ZOIE IZZY’S ZOIE V WINDANCER WEIM F MULLINEAUX 
1 REMEK VICTORY FIRE’S REMEK VIZ F LUCAS 
2 GUNNUR BLEU BAYOU’S GUNNUR V. WINDANC WEIM M MULLINEAUX 
2 ROSE RICOCHET ZOE & CUTTER’S TULLUL VIZ F POMFRET 
3 SMOKE AXEL’S DOGWOOD HILL SMOKIN WEIM M SMITH 
3 DI EQUINOX GUS’ DIME VIZ F PESCOD 
4 LETTIE AXEL’S ALPEN LETONA  WEIM F LARKIN 
4 BUDDY SEMPER FI BIEN HOA VIZ M LUCAS 
5 GUS BLITZ’S GUSTAVE VON REITERALM WEIM M MULLINEAUX 
5 LULU SEMPER FI FALLUJAH VIZ F LUCAS 
6 INGA IZZY’S INGA V. WINDANCER WEIM F MULLINEAUX 
6 FRIDAY AXEL N REITERALM GUN RUN GAL  WEIM F SMITH/HAYWORTH 
7 NIKI EQUINOX GUS’ NICKEL VIZ M PESCOD 
7 MYST AXEL N REITERALM HALLELUJAH  WEIM F HAYWORTH 

 



 W.C.W.D.C.A. Field Trial Bracing Sheet 
 

AMATEUR GUN DOG 
10/23/09—10/25/09 

 Judge:  GRACE ANNE LAWSON 
Judge:  THOMAS DIGNEY 

 

Brace Call Name Dog Name Breed Sex Handler 
1 DIESEL BLITZKRIEG’S DIESEL V REIT WEIM M FARGO/WARWICK 
1 SAGE IZZY WINDANCE SAGE V. PHOTO WEIM F LAFOLLETTE 
2 ROGUE AZTEC’S MIDNIGHT SHIFT WEIM M CARWILE 
2 ROXIE SILVER RAIN RNR ROXIE WEIM F BARBER 
3 BLEU AXEL’S BLEU BAYOU V REITERALM WEIM M TSANTES 
3 AVA ARTEMIS AVA VON ZDON WEIM F ZDON 
4 BLITZ SAGA’S BLITZKRIEG V REITERALM WEIM M FARGO 
4 DALE WESTEND’S BACK TO THE FUTURE WEIM M ZDON 
5 MAYA FRIESLAND’S MAYA WEIM F FARGO 
5 BENILLIE ARDREEM JASS BENILLIS WEIM M PETROSKI 
6 BOCA OUR WUNDERSCHON BOCA V. REIT WEIM M HARRELL 
6 MEADOW ASHCROF’S WHIMSICAL WEIM F WHITE 
7 ABBY BLITZKRIEG’S FIRST LADY WEIM F FARGO 
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

AMATEUR LIMITED GUN DOG 
10/23/09—10/25/09 

 Judge:  JEFF BROWN 
Judge:  THOMAS DIGNEY 

 

Brace Call Name Dog Name Breed Sex Handler 
1 GINGER KAZARYAN’S GINGER MEHAGIAN VIZ F LUCAS 
1 TWISTER STORM’S SLICK TWISTER GSP F SMITH 
2 SUZIE GC SUZIE B VD ESSERBERG GSP F ALLEN 
2 RUDI BARON RUDIGER V. STRADIVARIUS GSP M SMITH 
3 ROXIE SILVER RAIN’S RNR ROXIE WEIM F BARBER 
3 CUTTER BITTEROOT SEMPER FI CUTTER  VIZ M SAILS 
4 HAPPY RAVENSWOOD HAPPY TALK GSP F ALLEN 
4 ROGUE AZTEC’S MIDNIGHT SHIFT WEIM M CARWILE 
5 BLEU AXELS’S BLEU BAYOU V REITERALM WEIM M TSANTES 
5 GUS P.R.’S GUSTOPHER OF ROCK POINT VIZ M PESCOD 
6 ZIGGY GOULD’S JUS GET R DONE WEIM M ZDON 
6 MAYA FRIESLAND’S MAYA WEIM F FARGO 
7 BLITZ SAGA’S BLITZKRIEG V. REITEREALM WEIM M FARGO 
7 DARCY TIBER CREEKS RUSHCREEK DARCY        VIZ F ROWELL 
      
      
      
      
      

 



W.C.W.D.C.A. Field Trial Bracing Sheet 
 

OPEN PUPPY 
10/23/09—10/25/09 

 Judge:  GRACE ANNE LAWSON 
Judge:  CLINTON SAILS 

 

Brace Call Name Dog Name Breed Sex Handler 
1 GUS BLITZ’S GUSTAVE V REITERALM WEIM M MULLINEAUX 
1 FRIDAY AXEL N REITERALM GRG FRIDAY WEIM F SMITH/HAYWORTH 
2 TUCKER MANI’S TUCKER V REITERALM WEIM M VISINTAINER 
2 AJAX BLITZ’ AJAX VON REITERALM WEIM M BRECKHUS 
3 MYST AXEL N REITERALM HALLELUJAH WEIM F HAYWORTH 
3 KALI JAAS DREAMIN KALEIDOSCOPE WEIM F PETROSKI 
4 BELLA JAAS LADY BELLINGTON WEIM F BABB/PETROSKI 
4 SARG SNAKEBREAKS’ SARGENT WEIM M FARGO/BRECKHUS 
5 STELLA SAMPSON V LEGEND’S STELLA WEIM F MURPHY 
5 BYE    I 

 
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

      
AMATEUR WALKING DERBY 

10/23/09—10/25/09 
 Judge:  AL LUCAS 

Judge:  CLINTON SAILS 
 

Brace Call Name Dog Name Breed Sex Handler 
1  SABER SNAKEBREAKS GLEAMING SAGER WEIM M COWLES 
1 BELLA JAAS LADY BELLINGTON WEIM F BABB/PETROSKI 
2 LETTIE AXEL’S ALPEN LETONA V. REIT WEIM F LARKIN 
2 AJAX BLITZ’ AJAX VON REITERALM WEIM M BRECKHUS 
3 FRIDAY AXEX N REITERALM GAL FRIDAY WEIM F SMITH 
3 KALI JAAS DREAMIN KALEIDOSCOPE ADV WEIM F PETROSKI 
4 SARG SNAKE BREAKS SARGENT V REIT WEIM M FARGO/BRECKUS 
4 MYST AXEL N REITERALM HALLELUJAH WEIM F SMITH 
5 INGA IZZY’S INGA V WINDANCER WEIM F FLEMING 
5 SMOKE AXEL’S DOGWOOD HILL SMOKIN WEIM M SMITH 
6 ROSCOE AXEL’S ROCKING ROSCOE WEIM M ISZARD 
6 ZOIE IZZY’S ZOIE V WINDANCER WEIM F FLEMING 
7 STELLA SAMPSON N LEGENGDS STELLA WEIM F MURPHY 
7 GUS BLITZ’S GUSTAE VON REITERALM WEIM M FARGO 
      
      

 



W.C.W.D.C.A. Field Trial Bracing Sheet 
 

AMATEUR WALKING PUPPY 
10/23/09—10/25/09 

 Judge:  AL LUCAS 
Judge:  CLINTON SAILS 

 

Brace Call Name Dog Name Breed Sex Handler 
1 GUS BLITZ’S GUSTAVE VON REITERALM WEIM M FARGO 
1 TUCKER MANI’S TUCKER VON REITERALM WEIM M VISINTAINER 
2 AJAX BLITZ’S AJAX VON REITERALM WEIM M BRECKHUS 
2 KALI JAAS DREAMIN KALEIDOSCOPE WEIM F PETROSKI 
3 MYST AXEL N REITERALM HALLELUJAH WEIM F SMITH 
3 GRACE SOUTHPAW’S BLEU STAR HEAVEN WEIM F DIRADO 
4 FRIDAY AXEL N REITERALM GUN RUN GAL WEIM F SMITH 
4 TASHA SAMPSON & LEGENDS NATASHA WEIM F LETSKY 
5 STELLA SAMPSON N LEGEND’S STELLA WEIM F MURPHY 
5 SABER S N R GLEAMING SABER WEIM M COWLES 
6 SARG SNAKE BREAKS SARGENT WEIM M FARGO/BREKHUS 
6 BELLA JAAS LADY BELLINGTON BABBTOWN WEIM F BABB/PETROSKI 
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

 
 


